2023/2024
Boys Ul15

Schedule
Friday, 20/10/2023

09:30
11:30
13:30
15:30
17:30
19:30

Saturday, 21/10/2023

09:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

Sunday, 22/10/2023

09:00

1/2- Schedule
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Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové
ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
Basket Team Suchy Las

UKS SP 27 Katowice

Oberpfalz Hunters

UKS SP 27 Katowice
Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek
Oberpfalz Hunters

Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové

Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Central European Youth Basketball League
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Frydek-Mistek
Czech Republic
20.-22.10.2023

Oberpfalz Hunters

UKS SP 27 Katowice

Basket Team Suchy Las
Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové

Oberpfalz Hunters

[« [J L L L [

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové
Basket Team Suchy Las
ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

UKS SP 27 Katowice

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
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Basket Team Suchy Las

Oberpfalz Hunters [x]
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https://www.ceybl.eu/en/schedule/5/21/74/27

Frydek-Mistek

2023/2024
Boys ui1s L Czech Republic
20.-22.10.2023
11:00 (x| Basket Team Suchy Las (x| vs [x] Kralovsti Sokoli Hradec Kralové %]
13:00 (x| Basketpoint Frydek-Mistek [x] vs [x] UKSSP 27 Katowice [x]
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